1
2
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
7
8
9

Entry

Liberty Police Department

Son's of the American Revolution

Libety Memorial VFW Post 4043

Robert H. Baker American Legion Post 95
Greg Canuteson - Mayor

Harold Phillips - Ward 1 Council Member
Shelton Ponder - Ward 1 Council Member
Adam Travis - Ward 2 Council Member
Kelley Wrenn Pozel - Ward 2 Council Member
Kevin Graham - Ward 3 Council Member
Jeff Watt - Ward 3 Council Member

Gene Gentrup - Ward 4 Council Member
Michael Hagan - Ward 4 Council Member
Liberty Fire Department

Parade Marshal - Former Mayor Lyndell Brenton
Clay County Sheriff's Office

FastKick Martial Arts Center

Liberty North Marching Band

The Bulletproof Tiger Social Club

Journey Church

LHS Robotics Team

North Kansas City Hospital/Meritas Health
Anna Marie's Tea Shop

MelRoe's School of Dance

Gercken Construction Services
Restoration Church

Northland Symphony Youth Ensembles
Luzicka Ballet

Chick-fil-A Liberty

Love INC of Clay County

Liberty High School Blue Jay Pride & Guard
Liberty High School Football Team
Liberty High School Blue Crew Crazies
Manor Thrift

#in Group

RPN R R R RRRRPRREOGOOM

130

Vehicles/Trailers

1/1

N O R R RNNRRRRRRRR

2/2

2/1
1/1

1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1

1/1

2/2
2/1

Judging

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Marching
No
Open
Open
Float
Float

Marching
No

No

Open

No

Open
Float
Marching
No

Open
Open

Music

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes



31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

The UPS Store Liberty
Advance America

Sharp Landscaping
L-L Towing Co.
Grace Episcopal Church

Entry
Studio 10 Dance

Wendy, Friends & Camels
Girl Scout Service Unit 611
North Star Church
Thompson for Commissioner
Girl Scout Service Unit 611
Liberty Christian Church
CODE Dance Studio

Liberty Kiwanis Club

Hy-Vee

Liberty High School Class of '89 Reunion
Lucky's Tow Service

Gary Crossley Ford

William Jewell College
Martin Jacobs

Construction Material Trucking
Liberty North Cheer

Refine The Studio

CTS Tow & Recovery

Citizen's to Elect Bill Allen

Bin Wizards

Northland Tint, Audio & Wraps
Kate Rae & Co

Sean Smith

25
25

15

#in Group
160

75
10

75

150
20
10

30
15
25
20

Vehicles/Trailers
2/2

1/1

1/1
1/1

1/1

1/1

2/1
1/1

No
No
Float
No
No

Judging
Marching

No
No
Float
No
No
No
Open
No
Open
No
No
No
No
No

No
Marching
Marching
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
No
Yes

Music
Yes

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No



Lion's Choice

U.S. Army Recruiting Station

Shirley Mata For Missouri

Fishing River Fire Protection District
Evolution Elite Dance Company

Chris Lonsdale for State Representative
Fort Osage Christmas Trees & Weddings
Kehoe Campaign

Resurrection Liberty

R W R R R

1/1

1/1

No
No
No
No
Marching

No
Float
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
Yes

No
No
Yes
No



	Sheet1

