#	Entry	# in Group	Vehicles/Trailers	Judging	Music
	Liberty Police Department				
1	Son's of the American Revolution	5	0	No	No
2	Libety Memorial VFW Post 4043	5	0	No	No
3	Robert H. Baker American Legion Post 95	5	1/1	No	No
4	Greg Canuteson - Mayor	1	1	No	No
4	Harold Phillips - Ward 1 Council Member	1	1	No	No
4	Shelton Ponder - Ward 1 Council Member	1	1	No	No
4	Adam Travis - Ward 2 Council Member	1	1	No	No
4	Kelley Wrenn Pozel - Ward 2 Council Member	1	1	No	No
4	Kevin Graham - Ward 3 Council Member	1	1	No	No
4	Jeff Watt - Ward 3 Council Member	1	1	No	No
4	Gene Gentrup - Ward 4 Council Member	1	1	No	No
4	Michael Hagan - Ward 4 Council Member	1	2	No	No
5	Liberty Fire Department	2	2	No	No
6	Parade Marshal - Former Mayor Lyndell Brenton	1	1	No	No
7	Clay County Sheriff's Office	10	1	No	No
8	FastKick Martial Arts Center	75+	1	No	No
9	Liberty North Marching Band	130	0	Marching	Yes
10	The Bulletproof Tiger Social Club	4	2	No	No
11	Journey Church	70	2/2	Open	Yes
12	LHS Robotics Team	35	1	Open	No
13	North Kansas City Hospital/Meritas Health	6	2/1	Float	Yes
14	Anna Marie's Tea Shop	6	1/1	Float	No
15	MelRoe's School of Dance	100	1/1	Marching	Yes
16	Gercken Construction Services	8	3	No	No
17	Restoration Church	10	1/1	No	Yes
18	Northland Symphony Youth Ensembles	1	1	Open	No
19	Luzicka Ballet	20	1/1	No	Yes
20	Chick-fil-A Liberty	1	1/1	Open	No
21	Love INC of Clay County	15	1/1	Float	Yes
22	Liberty High School Blue Jay Pride & Guard	130	0	Marching	Yes
23	Liberty High School Football Team	25	2/2	No	Yes
24	Liberty High School Blue Crew Crazies	1	2/1	Open	No
25	Manor Thrift	1	1	Open	Yes

26	The UPS Store Liberty	5	1	No	No
27	Advance America	25	1	No	Yes
28	Sharp Landscaping	25	2/1	Float	No
29	L-L Towing Co.	1	1	No	No
30	Grace Episcopal Church	15	1	No	Yes
.,	F-1-				
#	Entry	# in Group	Vehicles/Trailers	Judging	Music
31	Studio 10 Dance	160	2/2	Marching	Yes
	W. I. 5: 1.00 C		4 /4		
32	Wendy, Friends & Camels	6	1/1	No	No
33	Girl Scout Service Unit 611	75	1/1	No	No
34	North Star Church	10	1/1	Float	Yes
35	Thompson for Commissioner	4	1	No	No
36	Girl Scout Service Unit 611	75	0	No	No
37	Liberty Christian Church	8	1	No	No
38	CODE Dance Studio	150	2/2	Open	Yes
39	Liberty Kiwanis Club	20	1	No	No
40	Hy-Vee	10	2	Open	No
41	Liberty High School Class of '89 Reunion	1	1/1	No	No
42	Lucky's Tow Service	30	5/1	No	No
43	Gary Crossley Ford	15	5/1	No	No
44	William Jewell College	25	1	No	No
45	Martin Jacobs	20	1	No	No
46	Construction Material Trucking	1	1/1	No	No
47	Liberty North Cheer	40	1	Marching	No
48	Refine The Studio	50	1/1	Marching	No
49	CTS Tow & Recovery	1	2	No	No
50	Citizen's to Elect Bill Allen	20	2/1	No	No
51	Bin Wizards	1	1/1	No	No
52	Northland Tint, Audio & Wraps	1	2	No	Yes
53	Kate Rae & Co	2	1	No	No
54	Sean Smith	8	1	No	No

55	Lion's Choice	4	1	No	No
56	U.S. Army Recruiting Station	4	1	No	No
57	Shirley Mata For Missouri	50	1	No	Yes
58	Fishing River Fire Protection District	1	3	No	No
59	Evolution Elite Dance Company	30	1	Marching	Yes
60	Chris Lonsdale for State Representative	15	1	No	No
61	Fort Osage Christmas Trees & Weddings	1	1/1	Float	No
62	Kehoe Campaign	30	1	No	Yes
63	Resurrection Liberty	30	1/1	No	No
64					
65					
66					
67					
68					
69					
70					
71					
72					
73					
74					
75					
76					
77					
78					
79					